IALLNNIOOV|
IHON3 T3]
VYZN3S3dd

ANOIZNAOYHd
v.iva

06/09/2022

06/09/2022
06/09/2022

06/09/2022
06/09/2022

06/09/2022

[eXR-ETNEle]
VZN3S OIZING3S

3ZN3Y3434d
1a 34OLVOIANI

99
0T 3JZN31ddNS;

ERLAlel
019931NNd

225[NO
198,50{NO

159|NO

107[NO

75,50|NO

1ZING3S|
0O19931NNd

90
60
84
60

12

IOILSILAY ITOLIL]
0O19931NNd

37

60
63
36
46

51

1TVENLIND ITOLIL
0OI9931NNd

20
0,50

4,50

OSSO0V O710L1L
0O19931NNd

78
78

VYAG3SIY
NOO 3NOISNTONI|

YIdO1VNAvy9
ANOIZISOd

5|R
6|R

3NON|

ANGELA JOSEPHINE

TIZIANA

GIOVANNI
SHARON
ESTER

GIUSEPPE

JNONOOD

MARZILIANO GRILLO

GIANNELLI

TARANTINO
TOMASELLI
AUGELLI

CORRENTE

VIHOLVYNAVH9O
V10NOS 3NIQHO|

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

VIOSVYH

2

1d VIHOLVYNAVd9
VNONIT
VIOO10dI]
301009

3NOIZIYOS3q|

3 INOISNTONI|
10 VI4OLVYNAYH9
301009

AM56

AM56

AM56

AM56

OLNLILSI 301A0D|

BAIC818001
BAIC818001

BAIC818001
BAIC818001

BAIC818001

3TVIONIAOHd
0olIo144n

BA

BA

BA
BA




